JULY 2001

DAY  ELEV
1 45488

2 45377

3 45246

4 45115

5 449.79

6 448.68

7 44761

8  446.75

9 44577
10 445.04
11 44461
12 44377
13 44315
14 44273
15 442.93
16 442.26
17 44173
18 441.33
19 441.05
20 44059
21 440.27
22 439.99
23 439.46
24 439.13
25  438.47
26 437.92
27 437.06
28 436.27
29  436.16
30 435.64
31 43525

TOTALS
ACRE-FEET

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION

CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT

CONSOLIDATED STATE-FEDERAL SAN LUIS RESERVOIR
DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
INLAKE CHANGE

1,033,071
1,021,055  -12,016
1,000,888  -11,167
996,763  -13,125
983,694  -13,069
970,188  -13,506
959,210  -10,978
948,668  -10,542
940,223 8,445
930,631 9,592
923,507 7,124
919,320 4,187
911,158 8,162
905,149 6,009
901,087  -4,062
903,021  +1,934
896,548 6,473
891,439 5,109
887,589  -3,850
884,898  -2,691
880,483  -4,415
877,415  -3,068
874,735 -2,680
869,668  -5,067
866,518  -3,150
860,230  -6,288
855,003 5,227
846,850 8,153
839,384 7,466
838,346 1,038
833,446 4,900
829,778  -3,668
-203,293
-203,293

SAN LUIS
PUMPING
C.F.S.
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358
2,754
5,463

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

POWER

PACHECO TUNNEL

186,600
21,638

SPILL
TOTAL

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
THE RESOURCES AGENCY
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
STATE WATER PROJECT

— RELEASE-C.F.S.——

POWER PACHECO

TUNNEL
5,989 360
5,360 398
6,373 385
6,123 339
6,403 387
5,172 393
5,136 377
3,945 367
4,677 383
3,145 381
1,500 386
3,727 377
2,669 454
1,623 374
0 358
3,723 365
2,077 363
1,483 352
1,039 351
1,779 349
1,039 344
1,044 337
2,230 341
1,187 463
2,811 89
2,293 324
3,977 320
3,439 316
0 310
2,133 306
1,980 260
94,076 10,909
186,600 21,638
SUMMARY
0
208,238

SPILL
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JULY 1,

GAIN(+) EVAPORATION
OR C.F.S. INCHES
LOSS(-)
CF.sS.
+292 228 70
+129 172 53
+141 191 59
-128 274 .85
-19 177 55
+30 230 72
+198 163 51
+54 210 66
+223 186 59
-66 192 61
-225 164 52
-11 160 51
+94 141 45
-51 163 52
-531 172 55
+292 168 54
-136 134 43
-106 162 52
+33 174 56
-97 180 58
-164 158 51
+30 140 45
+17 160 52
+62 216 70
-270 190 62
-18 193 63
+186 174 57
-9 220 72
-213 229 75
-32 214 .70
+32 140 46
-263 5,675 18.12
522 11,256

PRECIPITATION
THIS MONTH = .00
2001 TO DATE = .00

Table 17

RUN DATE: August 17, 2001

PRECIP
INCHES



